CERTYEX .o oo
Axel Johnson International

Pl B Male Adjuster

Product information

Standard: Certex Standard

D Features: Swaged Male Adjuster to suit small cords
Material: Steel
Marking: Manufacturer's symbol

Finish: Zinc Plated

Safety factor: 5:1




Part Code

1207

1207

1207

1207

1207

1207

1207

1207

1207

1207

Rope @ range
mm

10

11

12

i3

Terminal No.

SMA 3

SMA 4

SMA 5

SMA 6

SMA 8

SMA 9

SMA 10

SMA 11

SMA 12

SMA 13

Dia C UNF

1/4"

5/16"

3/8"

1/2"

5/8"

5/8"

5/8"

3/4"

7/8"

DiaD

7.9

7.9

12.7

15.9

19.1

19.1

22.2

25.4

mm

66.6

85.7

104.7

139.7

177.8

215.9

215.9

266.7

314.3

mm

38.1

50.8

63.5

88.9

114.3

139.7

139.7

177.8

215.9

Delivery time
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